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Although all efforts have been carried out to ensure that the information provided is accurate
and up to date, the Registrar of Companies will not be liable for any losses arising from any
inaccurate or omitted information.

CORPORATE INFORMATION

Name ARMOR RESTAURANT SDN. BHD.:

Last Old Name SUSHIQUIN JAPANESE RESTAURANT (AS) SDN. BHD.:

PRIVATE LIMITED
Type

Registration No.

Status

200701042625(789654-M)

LIMITED BY SHARES

15-05-2014:

DISSOLVED

:

:

Date Of Change

:

25-09-2007Incorporation Date

:

Registered Address :NO.2 (GROUND FLOOR)
BUTTERWORTH BUSINESS CITY CENTRE
JALAN RAJA UDA
BUTTERWORTH
PULAU PINANG

Postcode :12300

:Origin MALAYSIA

Business Address :NIL

Postcode :

Nature Of Business DORMANT:
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FINANCIAL HISTORICAL COMPARISON

Name : ARMOR RESTAURANT SDN. BHD.
Registration No. : 200701042625(789654-M)

** END OF REPORT **

This information are from the company's document registered as at 20-06-2018

Registrar of Companies
Dated : 22-10-2019

This information is computer generated. No signature is required.

AUDITOR

JALAN PUTRA
05100 ALOR SETAR

26 & 28, FIRST FLOOR

KEDAH

JALAN PUTRA
05100 ALOR SETAR

26 & 28, FIRST FLOOR

KEDAH

Auditor Address

Auditor S ASSOCIATES (AF1521) S ASSOCIATES (AF1521)

Exempt Private Company N/A N/A
Financial Year End

N
31-01-2009

Y
31-07-2008

Unqualified Reports (Y/N)
Consolidated Accounts (Y/N)
Date of Tabling

N
02-01-2018

Y
31-07-2017

BALANCE SHEET ITEMS
Non-Current Assets

136,734.00
1,701.00

173,282.00

100,000.00
234,700.00

0.00
-26,385.00

0.00

Current Assets
Non-Current Liabilities
Current Liabilities

16,347.00
0.00

0.00

400,000.00
299,288.00

0.00
-682,941.00

0.00

Share Capital
Reserve
Retain Earning
Minority Interest

INCOME STATEMENT ITEMS
Revenue

-24,684.00
-26,385.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

Profit/(loss) before tax
Profit/(loss) after tax
Net dividend

-57,259.00
-55,108.00

151,022.00

0.00
0.00

Minority Interest
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